
Drivers

Using our latest technology to make a combination 
between decoration & efficiency.

POOK-10-15-20 is simple surface mounted downlight 
with various wattages. 

It can be used in Retails, Residentials and Hotels.

Mounting Type- Surface Mounted
Housing- Aluminum
Diffuser- Acrylic 
Reflector- Aluminum
Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs (Ta = 30oC LM70)
Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac 
Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Item Description Objective

Colours

01 02 03

01. Matt White  02. Black  03. Sand White

www.bluelunar.net

IP44

CODE WATTAGE LUMENS DIMENSIONSKELVINSCRI

POOK-10

POOK-15

POOK-20

10W
15W
20W

780lm
1150lm
1600lm

>80
>80
>80

2700-3200K/3800-4200K/5700-6000K
2700-3200K/3800-4200K/5700-6000K
2700-3200K/3800-4200K/5700-6000K
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