











## Item Description

Mounting Type- Surface Mounted

Housing- Aluminum Diffuser- Acrylic Reflector- Aluminum

**Life Span-**  $> 50,000 \text{ Hrs (Ta} = 30^{\circ}\text{C LM70)}$ 

**Option-** Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI /  $0\sim 10V$  Triac

**Standards-** EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

## Objective

Using our latest technology to make a combination between decoration & efficiency.

POOK-10-15-20 is simple surface mounted downlight with various wattages.

It can be used in Retails, Residentials and Hotels.

CODE	WATTAGE	LUMENS	CRI	KELVINS	DIMENSIONS
POOK-10	10W	780lm	>80	2700-3200K/3800-4200K/5700-6000K	-
POOK-15	15W	1150lm			
POOK-20		1600lm			



